R3, APR-221 / 7
YENYO
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
YAK-Y Series
Transient Voltage Suppression Diodes
FEATURES
● Very low clamping voltage
● Sharp breakdown voltage

(μA)
Maximum
Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPP
(V)
Breakdown Voltage
VBR@IT
Marking
Code
Reverse
Stand-Off
Voltage
VRWM (V)
Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
YAK1-076C-Y 1-076C 76 10 85 95 10 140 1,000
YAK1-380C-Y 1-380C 380 10 401 443 570
YAK1-430C-Y 1-430C 430 10 440 490 625
YAK3-038C-Y 3-038C 38 10 40 46 9510 3,000
10 1,000
10 1,000
Current Rating (1)
IPP(A)
Note:
(1)  Using 8/20μs wave shape as defined in IEC 61000-4-5.
YAK3-015C-Y 3-015C 15 10 16 19 28
YAK3-030C-Y 3-030C 30 10 32 37 9010 3,000
10 3,000
YAK3-058C-Y 3-058C 58 10 64 70 110
YAK3-066C-Y 3-066C 66 10 72 80 120
YAK3-076C-Y 3-076C 76 10 85 95 140
YAK3-150C-Y 3-150C 150 10 158 194 230
YAK3-170C-Y 3-170C 170 10 179 220 26010 3,000
10 3,000
10 3,000
10 3,000
10 3,000
YAK3-190C-Y 3-190C 190 10 200 245 10 290 3,000
YAK3-208C-Y 3-208C 208 10 223 246 10 306 3,000
YAK3-380C-Y 3-380C 380 10 401 443 520
YAK3-430C-Y 3-430C 430 10 440 490 62510 3,000
10 3,000
YAK6-030C-Y 6-030C 30 10 32 37 10 90 6,000
YAK6-058C-Y 6-058C 58 10 64 70 10 110 6,000
YAK6-066C-Y 6-066C 66 10 72 80 10 120 6,000
YAK6-076C-Y 6-076C 76 10 85 95 10 140 6,000
YAK6-170C-Y 6-170C 170 10 180 220 10 260 6,000
YAK6-190C-Y 6-190C 190 10 200 245 10 290 6,000
YAK6-240C-Y 6-240C 240 10 250 285 10 340 6,000
YAK6-380C-Y 6-380C 380 10 401 443 10 520 6,000
YAK6-430C-Y 6-430C 430 10 440 490 10 625 6,000
R3, APR-223 / 7
YENYO
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
YAK-Y Series

Clamping
Voltage
VC@IPP
(V)
Breakdown Voltage
VBR@IT
Marking
Code
Reverse
Stand-Off
Voltage
VRWM (V)
Min (V) Max (V) IT (mA)
Current Rating (1)
IPP(A)
YAK20-066C-Y 20-066C 66 5 72 80 10 130 20,000
YAK20-076C-Y 20-076C 76 5 85 95 10 160 20,000
YAK10-015C-Y 10-015C 15 10 16 19 10 28 10,000
YAK10-030C-Y 10-030C 30 10 32 37 10 48 10,000
YAK10-033C-Y 10-033C 33 10 36 40 10 53 10,000
YAK10-058C-Y 10-058C 58 10 64 70 10 110 10,000
YAK10-066C-Y 10-066C 66 10 72 80 10 120 10,000
YAK10-076C-Y 10-076C 76 10 85 95 10 140 10,000
YAK10-170C-Y 10-170C 170 10 180 220 10 260 10,000
YAK10-190C-Y 10-190C 190 10 200 245 10 290 10,000
YAK10-220C-Y 10-220C 220 10 230 270 10 330 10,000
YAK10-240C-Y 10-240C 240 10 250 285 10 340 10,000
YAK10-270C-Y 10-270C 270 10 282 315 10 401 10,000
YAK10-380C-Y 10-380C 380 10 401 443 10 520 10,000
YAK10-430C-Y 10-430C 430 10 440 490 10 625 10,000
YAK10-530C-Y 10-530C 530 10 560 619 10 750 10,000
Note:
(1)  Using 8/20μs wave shape as defined in IEC 61000-4-5.
YAK15-058C-Y 15-058C 58 10 64 70 10 110 15,000
YAK15-066C-Y 15-066C 66 10 72 80 10 120 15,000
YAK15-076C-Y 15-076C 76 10 85 95 10 140 15,000
YAK15-170C-Y 15-170C 170 10 180 220 10 260 15,000
YAK15-190C-Y 15-190C 190 10 200 245 10 290 15,000
YAK15-240C-Y 15-240C 240 10 250 285 10 340 15,000
YAK15-380C-Y 15-380C 380 10 401 443 10 520 15,000
YAK15-430C-Y 15-430C 430 10 440 490 10 625 15,000
YAK20-016C-Y 20-016C 16 5 17.5 19.3 10 30 20,000
YAK20-058C-Y 20-058C 58 5 64 70 10 120 20,000
YAK20-063C-Y 20-063C 63 5 68 75 10 125 20,000
R3, APR-224 / 7
YENYO
TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
YAK-Y Series